
LEXINGTON COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBERS 
(as of Aug. 03, 2016) 

           Council 

Member/Address Phones/Fax/E-mail District Term Expires 
              
Megan B. Hutto (803) 737-4588 (o) 1 August 26, 2018  1        
P. O. Box 26 (803) 429-6782 (cell)  

Lexington, SC 29071 huttomb@gmail.com 

 

Michael N. Shealy (803) 359-1546 (o) 2 August 26, 2017 

323 Mallet Circle (803) 532-5059 (r) 

Batesburg, SC 29006 (803) 604-8351 (FAX) 

 mshealy@shealyrealty.com 

 

Andrew “Andy” D. White (803) 622-7975 (cell)  3 August 26, 2019 

631 Brandon Court (803) 951-3411 (r)    

Lexington, SC 29072 (803) 256-5093 (FAX) 

 awhite@pbconcrete.com 

    

Keith Myhand (803) 791-1020 (o)  4 August 26, 2017 

209 Lanham Springs Drive (803) 603-6285 (cell) 

Lexington, SC 29072 (803) 791-1022 (FAX)  

 myhand@jcsarchitects.com 

 

Robert L. Spires, Sr. (803) 755-9574 (r)      5 August 26, 2018 

221 L Avenue (803) 771-7740 (o) 

West Columbia, SC 29172 (803) 309-5722 (cell) 

 rlspires@bellsouth.net 

      

Pat Dunbar (803) 345-1730 (r)  6 August 26, 2020  

130 Cobblestone Court (803) 513-4345 (cell) 

Chapin, SC 29036   (803) 345-5234 (FAX) 

 dunbarbuilders@bellsouth.net     

  

Vacant    7  

     

  

 

Robert “Lee” Matthews (803) 217-7264 (o)  8 August 26, 2019 

201 Timber Ridge Drive (803) 794-0692 (r) 

West Columbia, SC 29169 (803) 730-0484 (cell) 

 (803) 786-4552 (FAX) 

 rmatthews@scana.com   

     

David “Rock” L. Lucas, Sr. (803) 603-1342 (cell)         9 August 26, 2016 

222 Clubhouse Drive (803) 755-2000 (o) 

West Columbia, SC 29172 (803) 755-2030 (FAX) 

 rock@charwood.com   
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